Les foulées Soulétines
Dimanche 20 février 2011

15 km

NBZsIsaranld0oNoarwN

G a bbb DDDEABREDMDDNDOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDN
WN-_2 000N, WN-_2~ 000N, WON-_2~0O0CONOAPRWODN

Nom-Prénom

LARRUZEA LORONO Jules

MIRASSOU Jerome
MONGABURU Sebastien
ESSABAR Larbi
SALLABER Mathieu
LASTISNERES Frederic
RICARDO Franck
DUPLAA Nicolas
ALANX Olivier
SANCEY Laurent
BELLAU Jean pierre
ORTEGA Andy
DUPQUY patrick
HARAMBOURE J-claude
MAS Olivier

POREBSKI Alain
LARROQUE Jerome
DUFFOURA Christophe
CAMPISTROUTS Olivier
MALY Cedric

BOCK Benoit
AMESTOQOY Frederic
MAURINCOMME Eric
YERLE Benoit
COURTADE Pierre
MAILLES Hubert
GIMAT Alain

PAULY jocelyne
OZANNE Andre
LAURENT Patrick
HARGUINDEGUY Laurent
DE-LARMINAT Remi
AMORIS Geoffrey
ETCHEBEST Vincent
CARRICABURU Henri
GAVILLET Eric

COLIN Patrick
URRUTIA Emile
DESHAYES Guillaume
SERBIELLE ANDRE
BIDALUN Andre
SAVELIEFF Marie-Caro
MARTIMORT Jean luc
LAHIRIGOYEN Battiste
LLUNELL Sebastien
TREY Raymond
ELISSECHE Benat
CLABE PIQUET Didier
ARA Olivier

MOREL Stanislas
CLAVERIE Regis
MERCAPIDE Alain
FAUCOULANCHE Eric

Temps
51'38
52'07
52'29
52'54
53'12
54'16
55'18
55'44
55'49
55'55
56'10
56'11
56'23
56'27
56'51
56'57
5712
5717
57'22
57'24
57'54
57'56
57'58
58'08
58'23
58'48
58'54
59'22
59'23
59'38
59'47

1h00'14
1h00'15
1h00'23
1h00'38
1h00'42
1h00'49
1h00'56
1h01'29
1h01'33
1h01'34
1h01'46
1h01'59
1h02'06
1h02'17
1h02'18
1h02'28
1h02'30
1h02'36
1h03'05
1h03'09
1h03'41
1h03'47

La passion du running

29
51
1'16
1'34
2'38
3'40
4'06
411
417
4'32
4'33
4'45
4'49
513
5'19
5'34
5'39
5'44
5'46
6'16
6'18
6'20
6'30
6'45
710
7'16
7'44
7'45
8'00
8'09
8'36
8'37
8'45
9'00
9'04
911
9'18
9'51
9'65
9'56
10'08
10'21
10'28
10'39
10'40
10'50
10'62
10'58
11'27
11'31
12'03
12'09
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BILLERE TRIATHLON
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Xiberotarak
Xiberotarak
XIBERROTARAK

BILLERE TRIATHLON
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morlaapieds

FC OLORON
IBM BORDEAUX

XIBERROTARAK

LES AIGLES DE PAU
Xiberotarak

BILLERE TRIATHLON
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Xiberotarak
ESBblanquefort

XIBERROTARAK



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

ARRUTI Jean
LABORDE BRANA Pierre
AYZE Christophe
LARREY-GERP Laurent
COUPAU Gerard
HOURET Remy
ELYGHER Jerome
SIVERCHICOT Marc
GONCALVES Christophe
ROUSSEL Patricia

REY Jean pierre
ERROTABEHERE Tony
VALENTIE Dominique
DECOUTURE Renaud
ELIZAGOIEN Didier
SALLABERRY Patrick
ROUSSELET Marc
DUHAGON Fabrice
ETCHART Elisabeth
HOURDEBAIGT Joel
ARDAILLOU Didier
JEZEQUELLOU Thierry
PUCHEU Franck
ANSOLA Ramuntxo
JAUREGUIBERRY Domi
PEILLEN K-marc
LOUSTALET Jean claud
GOARRE Patrice
BONIFACE Jacques
CAMUS Florent
LABORDE Louis
PASSICOS Jean frank
ARRATEIG Jean louis
VERGEZ Jean paul
TROUILH J-luc

COSSIE Jean philippe
COUPAU Alain
SAYERCE Patrick
OYHANONDO Jean

GIL florence
SUPERVIELLE NICOLAS
DUSSAU Cedric
BOUTHORS Jacques
CABANE CHRESTIA Vale
CHRISTY Vincent
REVEL Fernand
ICEAGA Alan

HAYE Jean loup
RENARD Nicolas
LONGIS Charlotte
GONZALEZ Henri
LOVIGNY Christian
ETCHECOPAR David
ELLISSECHE Michel
HEGUIAPHAL Pierre
MICHOU SAUCET Jean f
BARUS Maxime

APIOU Michel
BETEROUS Serge

1h03'52
1h03'58
1h04'09
1h04'16
1h04'19
1h04'20
1h04'36
1h04'37
1h04'41
1h04'42
1h04'43
1h04'53
1h05'06
1h05'22
1h05'45
1h05'48
1h06'37
1h06'40
1h06'41
1h06'42
1h06'58
1h07'09
1h07'37
1h07'41
1h07'44
1h07'48
1h07'49
1h07'56
1h07'58
1h07'59
1h08'15
1h08'20
1h08'39
1h08'49
1h09'01
1h09'04
1h09'12
1h09'35
1h09'39
1h09'41
1h09'51
1h10'21
1h10'29
1h10'30
1h10'31
1h10'35
1h10'41
1h11'08
1h11'19
1h11'23
1h11'26
1h11'30
1h11'49
1h11'52
1h12'26
1h12'27
1h12'30
1h12'32
1h12'34

La passion du running

12'14
12'20
12'31
12'38
12'41
12'42
12'58
12'59
13'03
13'04
13'05
13'15
13'28
13'44
14'07
14'10
14'59
15'02
15'03
15'04
15'20
15'31
15'59
16'03
16'06
16'10
16'11
16'18
16'20
16'21
16'37
16'42
17'01
1711
17'23
17'26
17'34
17'57
18'01
18'03
18'13
18'43
18'51
18'52
18'63
18'567
19'03
19'30
19'41
19'45
19'48
19'62
2011
20'14
20'48
20'49
20'52
20'54
20'56
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AS ASCAIN
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

COUILLET Patrice
SALAUN Aurore

PIPPA Yannick
MANAUT J-louis
COUPAU Sylvie
GARICOIX Anicet
CHRETIEN Sylvain
ISSARTEL Bernadette
VILLAIN Paul
LAGARDERE Roland
CHABALGOWQTY Sebastie
PRIBAT Jean-Philippe
CAMY Guy

URRUTY Mathieu
BAYENS Olivier
BEROT Jean pierre
CAZANAVE Jean marc
THICOIPE Xabi
SAFFORES Patrick
BORDATTO Christian
ROSPIDE Dany
JAUREGUERRY Olivier
KASZUBOWSKI alain
CHOURIBERRY Colette
ESTEBAN Rafael
BISCAICHIPY J-pierre
HONTAAS Patrick
LARRIEU Baptiste
CAZAURANG Philippe
BARUS Joel

RIOTON Patrick
HOURET Maylis
LARRIEU Jean michel
NOTARY Sylvie
ETCHETO ADER Evelyne
ERROTABEHERE Marc
DABADIE Anita
UTHURRALT Eric
ETCHEBARNE Christian
OZANNE Jackie
JIMENEZ Josette
CENEDERENT Xavier
SORHAITS Pierre
MATALON Hadelin
SALLABERRY louis
COUILLET Frederic
BIGUE PERRY Chantal
POEYDOMENGE Pierre
LARRIEU Arnault
SAMITIER Yves
LARRIEU Stephane
LARRIEU Nicolas
GARICOIX Sylvie
MAINHAGUIET Regine
BARANTOL Fabrice
MAINHAGUIET Matthieu
CAZENAVE Christian
PESSANS Benat
AGUERRE ELIANE
D'ANDURAIN Francois

1h12'37
1h13'22
1h13'22
1h13'44
1h13'57
1h14'08
1h14'13
1h14'15
1h14'17
1h14'18
1h14'24
1h14'25
1h14'42
1h14'43
1h14'55
1h14'59
1h15'08
1h15'21
1h15'34
1h15'35
1h15'49
1h15'50
1h16'07
1h16'17
1h16'20
1h16'25
1h16'39
1h16'43
1h16'49
1h16'50
1h16'51
1h16'56
1h17'07
1h17'26
1h17'27
1h17'33
1h17'35
1h17'36
1h17'43
1h17'46
1h17'48
1h18'02
1h18'03
1h18'58
1h19'13
1h19'42
1h19'52
1h19'57
1h20'12
1h20'17
1h20'23
1h20'25
1h20'57
1h21'03
1h21'52
1h21'52
1h21'57
1h21'59
1h22'03
1h22'04

La passion du running

20'59
21'44
21'44
22'06
22'19
22'30
22'35
22'37
22'39
22'40
22'46
22'47
23'04
23'05
2317
2321
23'30
23'43
23'56
23'57
24'11
2412
24'29
24'39
24'42
24'47
25'01
25'05
25'11
25'12
25'13
25'18
25'29
25'48
25'49
25'55
25'57
25'58
26'05
26'08
26'10
26'24
26'25
2720
27'35
28'04
28'14
28'19
28'34
28'39
28'45
28'47
29'19
29'25
30'14
30'14
30'19
3021
30'25
30'26
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V2
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FC OLORON

Les mollets futes na

tri OX
ESBblanquefort
ESBblanquefort

LES AIGLES DE PAU
Pompiers mauleon

IBM BORDEAUX
Pompiers mauleon

Pompiers mauleon
XIBERROTARAK

Pompiers mauleon



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

CLADERES Nadine
RANNOU Patrick
ERREA Pierre
DARMANA Jean-pierre
APESTEGUY Maide
DUHALT Michel
SAGARDOYBURU Anne
BARTHEBORDE Jean pie
SAHORES Jean luc
DUMARTIN Corinne
CAILLABA Pascale
CAILLABA Eric
BENGOCHEA Adrien
GESTAS Stephanie
BELLOCQ Emma
COUPAU domi
DIONIS Marie

LAC Eric

HERMANN Margareth
ETCHEBARNE Patrice
DE FRANSSU Henri
ETCHETTO Sandra
CAMUS Christine
CREMET Christophe
SARRAMAGNAN Claudine
LAHALLE Roland
HERMANN Isabelle
COUILLET Nathalie
BERGEZ Paul
DE-FRANSSU Guillaume
ESTINES Camille
LOUSTALET Patrick
LARRAMENDY Valerie
GARICOIX Alexa
COUPAU Marine
RICHART Joseph
FALLETTO Chantal
SARTHOU Pierre
QUEMEILLE Laurie
IRIGOYEN Christiane
ETCHEBARNE Aude
CASENAVE Philippe
PERPIGNAA Michel
PARDON Andre
BEGUERIE Marie
JEAN Philippe
GRAEFF Philippe
WLODARCZYK Dalien
AGUADO-SOROUSH Sepan
CAMY Pierre
MANCON Henri

1h22'05
1h22'28
1h22'28
1h22'43
1h22'44
1h22'49
1h22'51
1h22'53
1h23'13
1h23'40
1h23'50
1h23'51
1h24'02
1h24'19
1h24'34
1h24'50
1h24'51
1h24'55
1h25'19
1h25'28
1h26'15
1h26'18
1h27'20
1h27'55
1h27'57
1h28'59
1h29'19
1h29'23
1h29'34
1h30'33
1h31'32
1h32'26
1h32'43
1h32'56
1h32'57
1h33'11
1h34'26
1h35'29
1h35'32
1h36'09
1h36'22
1h36'53
1h39'04
1h39'05
1h39'05
1h41'43
1h41'44
1h48'47
1h48'48
1h49'05

30'27
30'50
30'50
31'05
31'06
3111
3113
3115
31'35
32'02
32'12
32'13
32'24
32'41
32'56
33'12
33'13
3317
33'41
33'50
34'37
34'40
35'42
3617
36'19
37'21
37'41
37'45
37'56
38'55
39'54
40'48
41'05
41'18
41'19
41'33
42'48
43'51
43'54
44'31
44'44
45'15
47'26
47'27
47'27
50'05
50'06
57'09
57'10
57'27

1h55'10 1h03'32

La passion du running
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H
H
F
H
F
H
H
F
F
H
H
F
F
F
F
H
F
H
H
F
F
H
F
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F
F
H
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MJC fleurs de pau



